CZ 550 ( y | (czZ 550 118 — )
MAGNUM AR MAGNUM 2 L%




LIST OF PARTS

CoOo~NOOUTHWNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Barrel

Rear Sight

Front Sight

Front Sight Base

Front Sight Base Screw 05
Front Sight Base Screw 03
Rear Sight Base Screw (2x)
Front Sight Detent
Detent Spring

Pin, Front Sight Detent
Front Sight Cover
Receiver

Bolt

Bolt Handle Knob **
Extractor

Extractor Collar

Firing Pin

Firing Pin Spring

Support, Firing Pin
Spring

Nut, Firing Pin Spring
Cocking Piece

Pin, Firing Pin Nut
Cap

Bolt Sleeve

Disassy Catch
Disassy Catch Spring
Disassy Catch Pin
Disassy Catch Plunger
Plunger Spring
Plunger Pin

31 Safety

32 Safety Pawl

33 Safety Pawl Spring

34 Roller

35 Safety Pawl Pin

36 Sear

37 Sear Stop

38 Sear Spring

39 Sear Pin

40 Bolt Stop

41 Bolt Stop Spring

42 Safety Pin

43 Retaining Plate

44 Ejector

45 Ejector Pin

46 Ejector Spring

47 Ball

48 Holder

49 Trigger

50 Trigger Lever

51 Trigger Lever Pin

53 Adjusting Screw, Set
Trigger

54 Set Trigger Lever

55 Spring, Set Trigger Lever

56 Pin

57 Retaining Ring

58 Adjusting Screw (B)
59 Spring, Trigger Pull

60 Adjusting Screw, Trigger

Pull (A)

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
7
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Locking Nut M4
Adjusting Screw, Trigger
Overtravel (C)
Locking Nut

Nylon Pin (2x)
Trigger Mechanism
Screw

Spring Washer

Stock

Butt Plate

Screw, Butt Plate
Swivel Wood Screw
Sling Swivel

Swivel Screw

Swivel Screw Washer
Swivel Assembly
Trigger Guard - Box
Version

Box Shell

Floor Plate

Floor Plate Pin

Floor Plate Latch
Spring, Floor Plate Latch
Pin, Floor Plate Latch
Magazine Box Spring
Magazine Follower
Front Spacer

Frame Screw, Front
Rear Spacer

Frame Screw, Rear

91 Trigger Guard -

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Magazine Version
Magazine Catch
Magazine Catch Spring
Magazine Shell
Follower

Magazine Spring

Floor Plate Lock
Magazine Floor Plate
Magazine Floor Plate
Insert

106 Trigger Spring

107
108
109

Stay
Reinforcer Screw *
Spring Washer *

110 Washer *

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Reinforcer Nut *

Rear Sight Base

Rear Sight Blade 200m
Rear Sight Blade 300m
Rear Sight Spring

Rear Sight Spring Screw
Rear Sight Blade Pin
Locking Screw

Nut

120 Washer

121

Forend Bolt

* Medium 2x, Magnum 1x
** Does not apply to Magnum



