

LIST OF PARTS

30 Plunger Pin

1	Barrel	31	Safety	61	Locking Nut M4	91	Trigger Guard -
2	Rear Sight	32	Safety Pawl	62	Adjusting Screw, Trigger		Magazine Version
3	Front Sight	33	Safety Pawl Spring		Overtravel (C)	92	Magazine Catch
4	Front Sight Base	34	Roller	63	Locking Nut	93	Magazine Catch Spring
5	Front Sight Base Screw 05	35	Safety Pawl Pin	64	Nylon Pin (2x)	94	Magazine Shell
6	Front Sight Base Screw 03	36	Sear	65	Trigger Mechanism	95	Follower
7	Rear Sight Base Screw (2x)	37	Sear Stop	66	Screw	96	Magazine Spring
8	Front Sight Detent	38	Sear Spring	67	Spring Washer	97	Floor Plate Lock
9	Detent Spring	39	Sear Pin		Stock	98	Magazine Floor Plate
10	Pin, Front Sight Detent	40	Bolt Stop	70	Butt Plate	99	Magazine Floor Plate
11	Front Sight Cover	41	Bolt Stop Spring	71	Screw, Butt Plate		Insert
12	Receiver		Safety Pin	73	Swivel Wood Screw	106	Trigger Spring
13	Bolt	43	Retaining Plate	74	Sling Swivel	107	Stay
14	Bolt Handle Knob **	44	Ejector	75	Swivel Screw	108	Reinforcer Screw *
15	Extractor	45	Ejector Pin	76	Swivel Screw Washer	109	Spring Washer *
16	Extractor Collar	46	Ejector Spring	77	Swivel Assembly	110	Washer *
17	Firing Pin	47	Ball	78	Trigger Guard - Box	111	Reinforcer Nut *
18	Firing Pin Spring	48	Holder		Version	112	Rear Sight Base
19	Support, Firing Pin	49	Trigger	79	Box Shell	113	Rear Sight Blade 200m
	Spring	50	Trigger Lever	80	Floor Plate	114	Rear Sight Blade 300m
20	Nut, Firing Pin Spring	51	Trigger Lever Pin	81	Floor Plate Pin	115	Rear Sight Spring
21	Cocking Piece	53	Adjusting Screw, Set	82	Floor Plate Latch	116	Rear Sight Spring Screw
22	Pin, Firing Pin Nut		Trigger	83	Spring, Floor Plate Latch	117	Rear Sight Blade Pin
23	Cap	54	Set Trigger Lever	84	Pin, Floor Plate Latch	118	Locking Screw
24	Bolt Sleeve	55	Spring, Set Trigger Lever	85	Magazine Box Spring	119	Nut
25	Disassy Catch	56	Pin	86	Magazine Follower	120	Washer
26	Disassy Catch Spring	57	Retaining Ring	87	Front Spacer	121	Forend Bolt
27	Disassy Catch Pin	58	Adjusting Screw (B)	88	Frame Screw, Front		
28	Disassy Catch Plunger	59	Spring, Trigger Pull	89	Rear Spacer		
29	Plunger Spring	60	Adjusting Screw, Trigger	90	Frame Screw, Rear	* Me	edium 2x, Magnum 1x

Pull (A)

^{*} Medium 2x, Magnum 1x

^{**} Does not apply to Magnum